PREISE FEBRUAR 2024

Waschen Schneiden Féhnen

Waschen Féhnen

Farben

Meches: Halbkopf 65 / Ganzkopf 80
Hochzeitsfrisuren inkl. Probestecken pauschal
Hochsteckfrisur

Cut&Go

Make-up

Dauerwelle

Haarverlangerung/Extension pro Strahne
Herren

Waschen Schneiden Féhnen

Kinder

Knaben

Madchen

35

25
30
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2
.34 3 ¥

GESCHENKGUTSCHEILIN

EFUR

BETRAG

UNTERSCHRIFT




